Product Information
LED SUPERSTAR PAR16 50 36°
Product Overview
ProductProduct
LED SUPERSTAR PAR16
LED SUPERSTAR PAR16
Key Features

• 4 years Osram Guarantee1
Ordering Guide
Product Wattage CCT lm Candela Diameter
LED SUPERSTAR PAR16
50 36°
7,5 2700 385 950 50 mm
LED SUPERSTAR PAR16
Product Information
LED SUPERSTAR PAR16 50 36°
LED SUPERSTAR PAR16
50 36°
7,5 4000 400 1000 50 mm
Common Characteristics3
Type Average
lifetime4
Switching
cycles
(30s on, 30s off)
Casing material
LED SUPERSTAR PAR16 50 36° 25,000 hrs 100,000 Metal
Nominal
current
Max. inrush
current
Tc
max.
LED SUPERSTAR PAR16 50 36° 42mA 80
BU LP PPM Led Lamps
For internal use only
Disposal
• Lamps with WEEE sign can be returned at specific collection points.
• LED lamps have to be disposed as special waste.
3 Typical values. All the technical parameters apply to the entire lamp. In view of the complex manufacturing process for light
above for the technical LED parameters are merely statistical values that do not necessarily correspond to the actual technic
individual products may vary from the typical values.
4 The average lifetime of LED lamps is defined as the number of hours when the light output of
luminous flux (L70B50, IEC60969).The lifetime is estimated at room temperature (25°
full lifetime a good heat exchange for the electronic components is required.
5 The Tc is defined as the highest permissible temperature which may occur on the outer surface of the LED lamp (in the indicat
conditions and at the rated voltage/current/power or the maximum of the rated voltage/current/power range (DIN EN
LED SUPERSTAR PAR16 50 36°
Diameter Lenght Weight Beam
Angle
EAN10 EAN40
(ship.unit)
Ship.
unit
58 mm 75 g 36° 4008321882714 4008321882721 6
58 mm 75 g 36° 4008321882745 4008321882752 6
Casing material Starting time Warm up time for
60% light
Power factor
Metal/plastic <0.5s none 0.75
Tc temperature
max.5
CRI Mercury max.
80°C 80 0.0 mg
2
Disposal information
Lamps with WEEE sign can be returned at specific collection points.
LED lamps have to be disposed as special waste.
Typical values. All the technical parameters apply to the entire lamp. In view of the complex manufacturing process for light emitting diodes, the typical values given
above for the technical LED parameters are merely statistical values that do not necessarily correspond to the actual technical parameters of an individual product;